BZT52CXXXSQ
FEATURES
1/6
R
MAXIMUM RATINGS (TA=25°C )
200mW Power Dissipation, Medium Current,
Automated Assembly Processes
Meet AEC-Q101 Requirements

Test
Current
IZTC
Typical
Temperature
Coefficient
 @IZTC
 mV/°CIZTVZ@IZT
Max.(V) mA
IZK
mA
@VR
mA
ZZK@IZK
Ω Ω
BZT52C2V4SQ QWX 2.4 2.6
Min.(V) Max.Min.Nom.(V)
2.2 5 600
ZZT@IZT
100 1.0 1.0
IR
VuA
50 0-3.5 5
BZT52C2V7SQ QW1 2.7 2.92.5 5 600100 1.0 1.020 0-3.5 5
BZT52C3V0SQ QW2 3.0 3.22.8 5 60095 1.0 1.010 0-3.5 5
BZT52C3V3SQ QW3 3.3 3.53.1 5 60095 1.0 1.05 0-3.5 5
BZT52C3V6SQ QW4 3.6 3.83.4 5 60090 1.0 1.05 0-3.5 5
BZT52C3V9SQ QW5 3.9 4.13.7 5 60090 1.0 1.03 0-3.5 5
BZT52C4V3SQ QW6 4.3 4.64.0 5 60090 1.0 1.03 0-3.5 5
BZT52C4V7SQ QW7 4.7 5.04.4 5 50080 1.0 2.03 0.2-3.5 5
BZT52C5V1SQ QW8 5.1 5.44.8 5 48060 1.0 2.02 1.2-2.7 5
BZT52C5V6SQ QW9 5.6 6.05.2 5 40040 1.0 2.01 2.5-2.0 5
BZT52C6V2SQ QWA 6.2 6.65.8 5 15010 1.0 4.03 3.70.4 5
BZT52C6V8SQ QWB 6.8 7.26.4 5 8015 1.0 4.02 4.51.2 5
BZT52C7V5SQ QWC 7.5 7.97.0 5 8015 1.0 5.01 5.32.5 5
BZT52C8V2SQ QWD 8.2 8.77.7 5 8015 1.0 5.00.7 6.23.2 5
BZT52C9V1SQ QWE 9.1 9.68.5 5 10015 1.0 6.00.5 7.03.8 5
BZT52C10SQ QWF 10 10.69.4 5 15020 1.0 7.00.2 8.04.5 5
BZT52C11SQ QWG 11 11.610.4 5 15020 1.0 8.00.1 9.05.4 5
BZT52C12SQ QWH 12 12.711.4 5 15025 1.0 8.00.1 10.06.0 5
BZT52C13SQ QWI 13 14.112.4 5 17030 1.0 8.00.1 11.07.0 5
BZT52C15SQ QWJ 15 15.613.8 5 20030 1.0 10.50.1 13.09.2 5
BZT52C16SQ QWK 16 17.115.3 5 20040 1.0 11.20.1 14.010.4 5
BZT52C18SQ QWL 18 19.116.8 5 22545 1.0 12.60.1 16.012.4 5
BZT52C20SQ QWM 20 21.218.8 5 22555 1.0 14.00.1 18.014.4 5
BZT52C22SQ QWN 22 23.320.8 5 25055 1.0 15.40.1 20.016.4 5
BZT52C24SQ QWO 24 25.622.8 5 25070 1.0 16.80.1 22.018.4 5
BZT52C27SQ QWP 27 28.925.1 2 30080 0.5 18.90.1 25.321.4 2
BZT52C30SQ QWQ 30 32.028.0 2 30080 0.5 21.00.1 29.424.4 2
BZT52C33SQ QWR 33 35.031.0 2 32580 0.5 23.10.1 33.427.4 2
BZT52C36SQ QWS 36 38.034.0 2 35090 0.5 25.20.1 37.430.4 2
BZT52C39SQ
Notes:
 1. Device mounted on ceramic PCB; 7.6mm x 9.4mm x 0.87mm with pad areas 25mm2.
 2. Short duration test pulse used to minimize self-heating effect.